—
SOL A R S TR I N G MON ITOR I NG
String monitoring with CMS - Circuit monitoring system
Increased productivity and improved
maintenance of PV systems
Solar plant operators are constantly
facing challenges to provide energy
to the grid. Several obstacles can

Voltage
reference
Product Order code Quantity
Control Unit CMS-660 2CCA880020R0001 1
CMS Sensor 20A CMS-122CA 2CCA880222R0001 24
Connector set CMS-820 2CCA880145R0001 1
Flat Cable 5m CMS-802 2CCA880331R0001 1
Components per each combiner box in scenario 2
Power
RS485 cable
Digital Inputs
CMS bus
—
Scenario 3: utility-scale solar PV installation (combined monitoring of strings)
4 S O L A R S TR I N G M O N ITO R I N G S TR I N G M O N ITO R I N G W ITH CMS
Supervisory
system
Current, Temperature
SPD, Switch
Disconnector
status
Switch
Disconnector
CMS-660
+ open-core
sensors
Fuse
Disconnector
Fuse
Disconnector
Fuse
Disconnector
PV String
PV String
PV String
PV String
PV String
PV String
Surge
Protection
Device
Inverter
Combiner box
Combiner box
Combiner box
—
01 Application example
of a utility-scale solar
PV installation
—
01
Product Order code Quantity
Control Unit CMS-660 2CCA880020R0001 1
CMS Sensor 40A CMS-101CA 2CCA880108R0001 12
Connector set CMS-820 2CCA880145R0001 1
Flat Cable 5m CMS-802 2CCA880331R0001 1
Components per each combiner box in scenario 3
Power
RS485 cable
Digital Inputs